Zavala County Q—[o[ic[ays 2026

oy

New Years Holiday

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President’s Day

Cesar Chavez Day

County Government Day (12 p.m.)
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day. |

Columbus Day

Zavala County Festival Observation Day
General Election Day

Veterans Day

In Service- Thanksgiving (1p.m.)
Thanksgiving

In Service-Christmas (1p.m.)
Christmas

New Years Eve

APPROVEDBY C.C.

This_JoHday of 25
AYAS o'clock, € M
MICHELLE B. URRABAZO

County Clerk, Zavalg County, Texas
By. j !@M’_E%SD_D

Thurs., Fri January 1 & 2
Mon., January 19

Mon., February 16

Tues., March 31

Thurs., April 2

Fri., April 3

Mon., May 25

Fri., June 19

Fri., July 3

Mon., September 7

Mon., October 12

Mon., November 2

Tues., November 3

Wed., November 11

Wed., November 25
Thurs-Fri., November 26 &27
Wed., December 23
Thurs-Fri., December 24 & 25
Thurs., December 31




